

Harvard College China Forum: CBiBank Group Chairman Sun Jiangtao Discusses FinTech and Global Development

NY, UNITED STATES, April 11, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- From April 4 to 6, 2025, the highly anticipated Harvard College China Forum took place on Harvard's campus. The forum gathered business leaders and academic elites from around the world to discuss major challenges and opportunities facing the globe. Sun Jiangtao, Chairman of <u>CBiBank</u> Group, attended the forum as a distinguished representative of the financial sector.

Established in 1997, the Harvard College China Forum is the largest and longest-running China-focused summit in North America, serving as a vital bridge between Chinese and American business and academic communities.



Harvard College China Forum: CBiBank Group Chairman Sun Jiangtao Discusses FinTech and Global Development

Chairman Sun Jiangtao participated in a discussion on "Capital at a Crossroads: International Investment Amid U.S.-China Fragmentation", engaging in in-depth dialogue with prominent guests such as the former CEO of the London Stock Exchange Group and the CEO of Tiger Brokers US. They explored new trends in global financial market investments and the future direction of FinTech applications.

In recent years, CBiLink has been deeply involved in cross-border payments, smart risk control, and digital financial services, dedicated to providing leading banking solutions for clients worldwide. Sun Jiangtao stated, "As a U.S. commercial bank, the Harvard College China Forum offers us an excellent platform to exchange ideas with top global business leaders and academics, gain international insights, and showcase CBiBank's efforts and achievements in advancing FinTech innovation and global development."

Looking ahead, CBiLink will continue to embrace the philosophy of "innovation-driven

development and win-win cooperation." We aim to work hand in hand with global partners to explore the future of banking technology and contribute to building a more open and inclusive global financial ecosystem.

Cecilia Roberts
CB INTERNATIONAL BANK LLC
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Х
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/802275528

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.